Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ19 "CRANKCASE & FITTINGS" TRIUMPH TIGER

EXPLORER XC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ19 "CRANKCASE & FITTINGS" TRIUMPH TIGER

EXPLORER XC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T1162810 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 19 mHE# Crankcase Assembly Spares Kit 1
2 T3450005 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN PLUG,N.P.S.I1. 3/8 DRY SEAL 2
3 T3450091 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN PLUG, DIA 14MM ALUM 1
4 T3800165 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BRG, D.G.BALL, 30X72X19 1
4 T3000102 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN DOWEL,HOLLOW,10X14 3
5 T3800203 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BEARING, NEEDLE, 25X32X12 1
5 T3800165 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BRG, D.G.BALL, 30X72X19 1
6 T1261049 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 27 HHel SIGHT GLASS 1
6 T3800203 CpoK IOCTaBKH 0T 27 IHel BEARING, NEEDLE, 25X32X12 1
7 T3500078 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 nHEHR Circlip, Int Dia 81.4x 1.2 1
7 T1180156 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN ]S)](“)];:/:,EEE ASSY,I/PUT, FIXED 1
8 T1261049 CpoK IoCTaBKu OT 27 fHEeH SIGHT GLASS 1
8 T3550542 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN WASHER,CU,0D12.5,1D6.4,0.8 1
9 T3500078 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHew Circlip, Int Dia 81.4 x 1.2 1
9 T3205062 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X12,SLV 1
10 T1222207 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Bush, 10x12x 8 1
10 T1182203 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHE#H Plate, Retainer, Bearing, Input 1
11 T1210288 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Pipe, Gearbox, Oil Feed Spray 1
11 T3331042 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHein Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 12, Enc 3
12 T3600143 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 27 HHel O-RING,ID9.5X 1.6 1
12 T3550542 Cpok mocraBku OT 27 gHEH WASHER,CU,0D12.5,1D6.4,0.8 1
13 T3600146 Cpok mocTaBku OT 27 gHEH O-RING ID10.1 X 1.6, VITON 1
13 T3205062 Cpok mocTaBku OT 27 gHEH BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X12,SLV | 1
14 T1222207 Cpok moctaBku OT 19 gHe# Bush, 10x12x 8 1
14 T3600109 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEN O-RING ID5.6 X 2.2 1
15 T3000102 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN DOWEL,HOLLOW,10X14 3
15 T3550601 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN WASHER,6.4X16X2 1
16 T3331042 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 12, Enc 1
16 T1180156 Cpok mocTasK ot 27 pHeit DUELVE ASSYIPUTFIXED 1
17 T1160217 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHEH Plate, Oil Retainer 1
18 T1160218 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 nHel Gasket, Oil Retainer Plate 1
19 T3331042 Cpok mmoctaBku OT 19 gHEl Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 12, Enc 4
20 T3450119 Cpok moctaBku OT 19 gHEN Plug, Face Seal, M16 x 1.5 1
21 T3600191 Cpoxk mocTaBku OT 27 gHEH ORING, 16X 2.0 1
22 T3000101 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN DOWEL,HOLLOW,8X14 2
22 T1182203 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe#n Plate, Retainer, Bearing, Input 1
23 T3331042 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 12, Enc 3
23 T1161450 Cpox nocTasKu ot 27 fHed D EARING, GROOVED, 1
23 T1161451 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN MAIN BEARING, GROOVED, RED -1




23 T1161453 Cpok 1mocTaBKH OT 27 gHeH 1(\;41%1;1;1\]13 EARING, GROOVED, -1
23 T1161452 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN MAIN BEARING, GROOVED, BLUE -1
24 T1162201 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Baffle Plate, Crankcase, Breather 1
24 T3550601 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN WASHER,6.4X16X2 1
25 T3331042 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHEH Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 12, Enc 3
26 T1162202 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Gasket, Breather Plate 1
26 T3000101 CpoK ITocTaBKY OT 27 fHeH DOWEL,HOLLOW,8X14 2
27 T3450299 CpoK mocTaBku OT 27 fHEH’ FIR TREE M6 17.8 x 15.5 2
27 T1161452 Cpok mocTaBkH OT 27 gHEH MAIN BEARING, GROOVED, BLUE -1
27 T1161453 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 27 gHel gRAéI]\gII\]? EARING, GROOVED, -1
27 T1161451 Cpok IocTaBKH 0T 27 fHe MAIN BEARING, GROOVED, RED -1
27 T1161450 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH’ sdvﬁlgEBEARING’ GROOVED, -1
28 T3450299 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN FIR TREE M6 17.8x 15.5 2
28 T2503147 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHE# Bracket, Cable Tidy 1
29 T2503147 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHE# Bracket, Cable Tidy 1
29 T3450101 CpoK 1oCTaBKY OT 27 fHEH BUTTON,. FIR TREE, M6 1
30 T1162201 Cpok mocTtaBky oT 19 nHel Baffle Plate, Crankcase, Breather 1
31 T3331042 Cpok mmoctaBk# OT 19 gHEN Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 12, Enc 3
32 T1162202 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 mHEl Gasket, Breather Plate 1
33 T3450101 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH BUTTON,. FIR TREE, M6 1




